
P
ro
d
u
k
t-
D
a
te
n
b
la
tt

Damenkasack | 70274-

Größe

Rückenlänge

Saum

1/2 Brust

1/2 Taille

Schulterbreite

Ärmellänge

Ärmelö昀昀nung
Halsausschnitt

XS S M L XL 2XL

Maßtabelle Artikel 70274-

flexibelXS-2XL Damen

10 19

20 30

31 34

40 50

Damen-Kasack | Modell 702 74 in 8 Farben

96% Recycling-Polyester 4% Spandex 
Grammatur: 170 g/m²

Pflegehinweis: 

Slim Fit
Y-förmiger Kragen

Tailliert und auf beiden Seiten geteilt
2 aufgesetzte Taschen auf der Vorderseite

3XL 4XL 5XL

67,3 68,6 69,9 71,1 73,7 74,9 77,5 78,7 81,3

51,2 53,8 56,4 59,5 64 69,1 75,6 78,7 81,3

44,5 47 49,5 53,3 58,4 64,8 71,1 76,2 82,6

40,6 43,2 45,7 49,5 54,6 61 67,3 72,4 78,7

37

16,5

38,3

17,1

39,6

19,1

42,2

19,7

43,5

20,3

47,3

21

49,5

22,9

52,1

24,1

54,6

25,4

17,8

15,2

18,4

15,9

19,1

16,5

19,7

16,5

20,3

17,1

21,6

17,1

22,9

17,8

24,1

17,8

25,4

17,8


