



Damenkasack | 70274-

Damen-Kasack | Modell 702 74 in 8 Farben

96% Recycling-Polyester 4% Spandex

Grammatur: 170 g/m²

Pflegehinweis:

Slim Fit

Y-förmiger Kragen

Tailliert und auf beiden Seiten geteilt

2 aufgesetzte Taschen auf der Vorderseite



Maßtabelle Artikel 70274-

Größe	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Rückenlänge	67,3	68,6	69,9	71,1	73,7	74,9	77,5	78,7	81,3
Saum	51,2	53,8	56,4	59,5	64	69,1	75,6	78,7	81,3
1/2 Brust	44,5	47	49,5	53,3	58,4	64,8	71,1	76,2	82,6
1/2 Taille	40,6	43,2	45,7	49,5	54,6	61	67,3	72,4	78,7
Schulterbreite	37	38,3	39,6	42,2	43,5	47,3	49,5	52,1	54,6
Ärmellänge	17,8	18,4	19,1	19,7	20,3	21,6	22,9	24,1	25,4
Ärmelöffnung	16,5	17,1	19,1	19,7	20,3	21	22,9	24,1	25,4
Halsausschnitt	15,2	15,9	16,5	16,5	17,1	17,1	17,8	17,8	17,8